
Stall Holders – Booragul November 2019 
 
By Stall Number          By Stall Holder’s Name 
Artist Stalls 
1-2 Anson, Peter & Eleanor – ART 2Q4 – 

paintings in ink, oil, acrylic high gloss 
 5 Allan, Carol – watercolours 

3 Locker-Potter, Claire – Claire Locker 
Ceramics – hand made ceramics 

 1-2 Anson, Peter & Eleanor – ART 2Q4 – 
paintings in ink, oil, acrylic high gloss 

4 Gavranich, Emily – Cherry on Top 
Designs – jewellery 

 25-26 Battye, Ally – Ally’s Glass Chimes – 
glass mobiles and mosaics 

5 Allan, Carol – watercolours  17-18 Belton, Kate – Tinkat Alley Art Studio – 
paintings, jewellery, sculpture 

6 Fyfe, Ross – Wood U Like – wood 
work 

 11 Callaghan, Libby – glasswear and 
jewellery 

7 Lowe, Trena – TLO Art – etchings, 
cyanotype photograms 

 28 Carney, Martina – The Hunter’s 
Smallest Mobile Art Gallery – fine art 
photography 

8 Karen Scott Murals – pet portraits in 
paint and polymer clay 

 31 Deboer-Ipsen, Kathryn – Deboer 
Designs – acrylic paintings 

9-10 NCEATA – variety of items made 
from textiles 

 12 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 
sea and street scapes in oil 

11 Callaghan, Libby – glasswear and 
jewellery 

 24 Elphinstone-King, Helen – Helkinart – 
watercolours, prints, photography 

12 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 
sea and street scapes in oil 

 27 Flourish Australia – textiles, mixed 
media 

13 Mackenzie, Elizabeth – Whimsical 
Jewellery – polymer jewellery, wood 
turning 

 6 Fyfe, Ross – Wood U Like – wood work 

14 Galea, Nancy – Fancy Nancy Ceramics 
– functional ceramics 

 14 Galea, Nancy – Fancy Nancy Ceramics 
– functional ceramics 

15 Unique Art by Anna Baba – acrylic on 
stretched canvas, paper art 

 4 Gavranich, Emily – Cherry on Top 
Designs – jewellery 

16 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

 19 Goff, Lindsey – Lindsey’s Art of Nature 
– botanical paintings & prints 

17-18 Belton, Kate – Tinkat Alley Art Studio 
– paintings, jewellery, sculpture 

 20 Graham, Janet – hand built and wheel 
thrown pottery 

19 Goff, Lindsey – Lindsey’s Art of 
Nature – botanical paintings & prints 

 22 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 
work, paintings 

20 Graham, Janet – hand built and wheel 
thrown pottery 

 23 Gulmez, Tuba – Youniq Manufactum – 
felt icon dolls and crochet toys 

21 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 
landscape paintings 

 21 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 
landscape paintings 

22 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 
work, paintings 

 8 Karen Scott Murals – pet portraits in 
paint and polymer clay 

23 Gulmez, Tuba – Youniq Manufactum 
– felt icon dolls and crochet toys 

 3 Locker-Potter, Claire – Claire Locker 
Ceramics – hand made ceramics 

24 Elphinstone-King, Helen – Helkinart 
– watercolours, prints, photography 

 7 Lowe, Trena – TLO Art – etchings, 
cyanotype photograms 

25-26 Battye, Ally – Ally’s Glass Chimes – 
glass mobiles and mosaics 

 13 Mackenzie, Elizabeth – Whimsical 
Jewellery – polymer jewellery, wood 
turning 



27 Flourish Australia – textiles, mixed 
media 

 16 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

28 Carney, Martina – The Hunter’s 
Smallest Mobile Art Gallery – fine art 
photography 

 9-10 NCEATA – variety of items made from 
textiles 

29 Pittelkow, Kay – StudioKY – art 
jewellery and small sculptural items 
in polymer clay and resin. 

 29 Pittelkow, Kay – StudioKY – art 
jewellery and small sculptural items in 
polymer clay and resin. 

30 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 
prints 

 30 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 
prints 

31 Deboer-Ipsen, Kathryn – Deboer 
Designs – acrylic paintings 

 15 Unique Art by Anna Baba – acrylic on 
stretched canvas, paper art 

     
Food and Beverage Stalls 
A Thai on Wheels  B Crescent Star Food 
B Crescent Star Food  A Thai on Wheels 
 


